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MORGAN
Zone de texte 
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Ne peut être vendu !
Une petite photo si vous brodez cette grille ! 
MERCI !
passionbroderie77710@gmail.com


BEMR o 2

Rose pale poudreux
Beige bouleau argenté
Brun caramel

Brun doré

Noir

DMC
963
3047
977
3826
310

Page 2 de 2





